LEDVANCE.COM.AU
TRI COLOUR
MULTI WATTAGE
FLOODLIGHT
AREAS OF APPLICATION
•	 Public spaces
•	 Outdoor residential areas
•	 Gardens and pathways

4500K
6500K
ORDERING CODES - Tri colour Multi wattage Floodlight
Product name EAN10 Model number
TRI COLOUR MULTI WATTAGE FLOODLIGHT - LOW POWER
LDVAL FL 6/8/10W TRI 12X1
AU LEDV
4099854121883 LDVFL6-10WTRI
6/
8/
10
840/
1100/
1400
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 135 29 110 415
LDVAL FL 12/16/20W TRI 12X1
AU LEDV
4099854121906 LDVFL12-20WTRI
12/
16/
20
1800/
2300/
2800
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 135 29 110 417
LDVAL FL 18/24/30W TRI 8X1
AU LEDV
4099854121920 LDVFL18-30WTRI
18/
24/
30
2750/
3600/
4200
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 160 30 125.5 540
LDVAL FL 30/40/50W TRI 8X1
AU LEDV
4099854121944 LDVFL30-50WTRI
30/
40/
50
4900/

Tri colour Multi wattage Floodlight
7
ORDERING CODES - Tri colour Multi wattage Floodlight
Product name EAN10 Model number
SYMMETRIC
LDVAL FL 60/80/100W TRI 2X1
AU LEDV
4099854121968 LDVFL60-100WTRI
60/
80/
100
9400/
12000/
14000
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 300 45 222 1850
LDVAL FL 90/120/150W TRI
2X1 AU LEDV
4099854122002 LDVFL90-150WTRI
90/
120/
150
13500/
18000/
21800
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 335 49 274 2830
LDVAL FL 120/160/200W TRI
2X1 AU LEDV
4099854122040 LDVFL120-200WTRI
120/
160/
200
19500/
25000/
29500
3000/
4500/
6500
110 140 390 58 305 4100
ASYMMETRIC
LDVAL FL ASYM 60/80/100W
TRI 2X1 AU LEDV
4099854121982 LDVFL60-100WASYTRI
60/
80/
100
8900/
11600/
14000
3000/
4500/
6500
55X100 140 300 45 222 2060
LDVAL FL ASYM 90/120/150W
TRI 2X1AULEDV
4099854122026 LDVFL90-150WASYTRI
90/
120/
150
13200/